Customer Service  ph   866-753-1113   email us    customerservice@proterpreston.com      www.porterpreston.com
Line
Item
Qty Room
Location
 2.5”
Board
Width

°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
10
°    °    °
°     °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
Manual Roller Roman Order Form Continued
Customer Service  ph   866-753-1113   email us    customerservice@proterpreston.com      www.porterpreston.com
ITEM  WIDTH MSRP QTY TOTAL
EYRR36 36” $234 $
EYRR48 48” $254 $
EYRR60 60” $274 $
EYRR72 72” $294 $
EYRR84 84” $314 $
EYRR96   >96" call for quote 96” $334 $
*Chain Upcharge Antique Brown, Black
over Steel, Dungeon, Gun Metal, Medieval
Brass, Mystic Red, White over Steel, Yellow
Brass

°    °    °
°    °    °
10
°    °    °
°     °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
Easy Spring Plus Cordless Roller Roman Order Form
Customer Service  ph   866-753-1113   email us    customerservice@proterpreston.com      www.porterpreston.com
ITEM  WIDTH MSRP QTY TOTAL
EYRR30ESP 36”(max height 80”) $254 $
EYRR48ESP 48” (max height 96”) $274 $
EYRR66ESP 66” (max height 96”) $294 $
EYRR96ESP > 96" quote 96” (max height 96”) $334 $
Warranty
Porter Preston will repair or replace, at no charge, a lift system that fails due to  faulty parts or
poor workmanship when claim is made within 60 days of purchase.  Orders for Expressly Yours
lift systems are not cancelable or returnable for any reason except warranty repair as described.

°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
10
°    °    °
°     °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
°    °    °
Traversing Shaft Order Form Continued
Customer Service  ph   866-753-1113   email us    customerservice@proterpreston.com      www.porterpreston.com
ITEM  WIDTH MSRP QTY TOTAL
EYCH36 36” $234 $
EYCH48 48” $254 $
EYCH60 60” $274 $
EYCH72 72” $294 $
EYCH84 84” $314 $
EYCH96  >96" call for quote 96” $334 $
*Chain Upcharge Antique Brown, Black
over Steel, Dungeon, Gun Metal, Medieval
Brass, Mystic Red, White over Steel, Yellow
Brass

°     °      °
°    °      °
°     °      °
°    °      °
°    °      °
10 °     °      °
°    °      °
°     °      °
°    °      °
°    °      °
°    °      °
Order Information for assistance call Customer Service at 866-753-1113 or email us at customerservice@porterpreston.com Rev. 09012024
120V AC Roman Kit Standards
• EYRR96 120V AC Motorized Roman Systems Made with a 2.5” Board Minimum and Utilize Cord Clips
• EYRR120 and EYRR144 120V AC Motorized Roman Systems Made with a 4” Board Minimum and Utilize Cord Clips
• Custom Board Widths Available for a $40 MSRP Surcharge per Board. Contact Customer Service for Details
Quantity Board
MSRP
Motor Description

SafetyShroud White (500yd Roll)
Screw Eye (Pack of 200)
Forever Ring (Pack of 1000)
Level Lock Insert (Pack of 100)
Safety Ring Lock for 1.4mm Cord (Pack of 1000)
RRTC15
RRTC2
RBC45MSS
RCMSB
CSORBC
CSS500W
CSSE
STSFR
STSLLILP
STSRL
EYRRM72KIT Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 72" W, QTY 1
SL20 Clutch with   84" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain
Ball Stops, QTY 1     Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1
Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty
Skyline End Pin,  QTY 7 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords
96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 16LB Max
EYRRM96KIT16 Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY
1 SL20 Clutch with 108" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain
Ball Stops, QTY 1 Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 Pair
Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty
Skyline End Pin, QTY 9 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords
Description
$78
$110
$130
36" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 16LB Max
EYRRM36KIT Includes: QTY 1 1.5" Roller Tube @ 36" W, QTY 1
SL20 Clutch with   48" H Stainless Steel Chain Loop, QTY 2 Chain
Ball Stops, QTY 1    Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1
Pair Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty
Skyline End Pin, QTY 4 1.5" Tube Clips with 144" Lift Cords
Roller Roman Manual and Motorized KIT
Quote/Order Form
**Mounting Boards are NOT included with Roller Roman Kits. Minimum 2.5" Board Width Recommended** >96" call for quote
$302
Date:
Additional Components Sold Separately
Part Number
CSBRS
Description
Bottom Ring Set (Pack of 100)
96" W Manual Roller Roman Kit - 30Lb Max
EYRRM96KIT30 Includes: QTY 1 2" Roller Tube @ 96" W, QTY 1
G200 Clutch with 45" Spring Assist and 108" H Stainless Steel Chain
Loop, QTY 1 Child Safety Approved Tension Device, QTY 1 Pair
Skyline Mounting Brackets with End Caps, QTY 1 Heavy Duty Skyline
End Pin with 2" Tube Adaptor, QTY 9 2" Tube Clips with 144" Lift